
COMM AT SW COR OF LOT 9 MCCLINTO
S/D, RUN E APPROX 210 FT FOR POB
N 210 FT, E 210 FT, S 210 FT, W 

JOHNSON NOEL A
631 SW BANGOR WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

32-6S-17-09827-025

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

32617.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/31/2017 DF 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000
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3

84,446
8,200
14,000

106,646
55,879
50,767

HX HB SX WR 50,767
0

106,646
0

106,646

1271/1227 3/07/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA CREDIT UNION

NOEL A & OLIVE D JO

1231/1159 2/29/2012 CT U V 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (STACY

FLORIDA CREDIT UNIO
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2015HX Base Yr

631 SW BANGOR WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,434 113.9000 107.07 153,538 2000 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 67,368

UEP 352 70 246 14,486

UOP 176 25 44 2,591

1,672 1,434 84,446

BAS= W44 S26 E44 N26$ UEP= N8 UOP= N4 W44 S4 E44$ W44 S8
E44$.

BAS

44

26

44

26

UEP 8

44

8

44

UOP 4

44

4

44

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


